
Pos 

cl.500 
1 
2 
3 

open 
1 
2 
3 

spec. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

77 
18 
106 

953 
15 
81 

1 
93 
57 
956 
64 

37 
62 

Name 

Mario STOCCO 
Bert HEIDER 
Viljem BITENC 

Luciano GARLASSI 
Zoran PAVLOVIĆ 
Miroslav GRUBIN 

Albin ŠTERN 
Claudio PERAZZOLO 
Oscar MUZIO 
Guido LENZI CALISTI 
Helmut SOMMER 

Zoran SALOPEK 
Thomas HOCHEDER 

Nat 

ITA 
GER 
SLO 

ITA 
SRB 
SRB 

SLO 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
AUT 

CRO 
GER 

FMN 

FMI 
HMS 
HMS 

FMI 
MSS 
MSS 

AMZS 
FMI 
FMI 
FMI 
OeAM

HMS 
HMS 

Team 

Pino Medeot 
MK Classic Racing 
MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

Reggiano 
AMK Vojvodina 
AMK Vojvodina 

AMD Kranj 
Ducati Vicenza 
Ducati Padova 
MC Ruggeri Bologna 
Team MIBAG Schmidin

OTMK Karlovac 
MK Classic Racing 

Motorcycle 

Moto Morini 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Suzuki 

Ducati 
Yamaha 

Laps 

8 
7 
7 

8 
7 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

1 

Total Tm 

14:59.206 
13:47.460 
14:11.948 

14:54.499 
13:56.515 
14:05.970 

13:08.038 
13:55.697 
14:21.832 
14:44.428 
14:03.418 

2:27.721 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

47.659 
1:13.794 
1:36.390 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:51.295 
1:55.912 
1:59.345 

1:50.073 
1:57.172 
1:59.397 

1:36.838 
1:43.344 
1:46.453 
1:49.213 
1:56.539 

Points 

25 
20 
16 

25 
20 
16 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

47.659 

Avg. Speed 

152,326 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.838 

Best Speed 

154,947 

Best Lap by 

1 - Albin ŠTERN 
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Clerk of the Course: Robert Žiković 

Jury President: Luigi Favarato 
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Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

Unofficial results, subject of ratification by the 
Alpe Adria Jury.

ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2014 
AA CLASSIC 

Race (8 laps) for 15.06.14. 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:43:00 

EMN 10/280; AA-RR-11 Grobnik 4,168 km 

30.8.2014. 13:30 


